(Application Form)

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Andriy Kalyev

Chief Engineer

Main info

Desired Vessel Type:

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

02.02.1989 Ukraine,Odessa

8500 Birthday / Place of birth: .
reg.,lzmail
+380989509243 Citizenship: | Ukraine
+359882859016
andreikalev@mail.ru Country of reS|den<-:e / Burgas
City:
andreikalev1 Home address: | Rakovski 65
Good Closest airport: = Burgas
12.10.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 622925 21.06.2018 Ukraine 06.06.2027
FP 300524 18.06.2018 Ukraine 18.06.2028
KM 302929 05.04.2005 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

044168

07.10.2024 Ukraine

07.10.2024

29.09.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/27691/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Designated Security
Duties

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Security Awareness
Training

Engine Room Resource
Management

Risk assessment and
incident investigation

UKRMEDTRANS

Malta
Liberia

Marshall Islands

309546

310317

1312734

1315284

12267

200594

319417

309548

452023

005605

Endorsment

Smbk

Smbk

Container

GSL Tripoli / Liberia

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

Ship /65700

28.04.2021

29.04.2021

30.04.2021

07.05.2021

20.08.2021

09.10.2020

04.08.2021

27.04.2021

11.08.2021

18.08.2021

231583

1048564

0312658

Wartsila /
40040

Main Engine Wartsila RT-Flex 96C

Bulk carrier /
114563

B&W /13560

06.11.2023 -
26.06.2024

05.01.2023 -

Ukraine 28.07.2026
Ukraine 29.04.2026
Ukraine 30.04.2026
Ukraine 07.05.2026
Ukraine 20.08.2026
Ukraine 09.10.2025
Ukraine 04.08.2026
Ukraine 27.04.2026
Ukraine 11.08.2026
Ukraine 18.08.2022
03.12.2021 22.06.2026
31.05.2012 31.05.2017
03.11.2017 02.11.2022
Technomar Shipping

Company /Cyprus

Angelfish Shipping

14.08.2023

LTD./ Greece



2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Main Engine - B&W 6S60MC-C Scrubber - BWTS - ERMA First

Wartsila /
11620

Bulk carrier /

A |/ Mal
dam |/ Malta 29775

25.09.2021 -
30.03.2022

Main Engine-Wartsila 7RT-Flex50-B BWTS - ERMA First

AS Carolina/
Portugal

C.ontainer B&W /25270
Ship /39824
Main Engine-MAN B&W 7K80MC-C

AS Carolina /
Portugal

C.ontainer B&W /25270
Ship /39824
Main Engine-MAN B&W 7K80MC-C

AS Carolina /
Portugal

C-ontainer B&W /25270
Ship /39824
Main Engine-MAN B&W 7K80MC-C

Bulk carrier /
54819

ARDAVAN/IRAN B&W /9480

Main Engine-MAN B&W 6S50MC

ROWAYTON Bulk carrier /
EAGLE / Marshall B&W /8300
63387
Islands

Main Engine-MAN B&W 5S60ME-C8

CROWNED EAGLE
/Marshall Islands

Wartsila /
8890

Bulk carrier /
55940

24.10.2020 -
10.04.2021

14.03.2020 -
05.07.2020

14.07.2019 -
23.11.2019

27.09.2018 -
19.02.2019

10.11.2017 -
19.05.2018

04.11.2016 -
26.04.2017

Main Engine-Wartsila SULZER 6 RT-flex 50

CROWNED EAGLE
/Marshall Islands

Wartsila /
8890

Bulk carrier /
55940

11.01.2016 -
06.07.2016

Main Engine-Wértsilda SULZER 6 RT-flex 50

CROWNED EAGLE
/Marshall Islands

Wartsila /
8890

Bulk carrier /
55940

09.01.2015 -
13.06.2015

Main Engine-Wértsila SULZER 6 RT-flex 50

Height: 179

Weight: 85

Odessa National

Seagoing Limited /
Greece

AS Carolina
Schifffahrtsgessellschaft
mb / Germany

AS Carolina
Schifffahrtsgessellschaft
mb / Germany

AS Carolina
Schifffahrisgessellschaft
mb / Germany

OGHIAANOUS
KHOROSHAN /IRAN

Rowayton Eagle
Shipping LLC / Marshall
Islands

Crowned Eagle
Shipping LLC / Marshall
Islands

Crowned Eagle
Shipping LLC / Marshall
Islands

Crowned Eagle
Shipping LLC / Marshall
Islands

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Maritime Academy
(01.09.2008-23.01.2013)

Engineering

Wife

Yatsiyk Alexandra

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

English,Ukrainian,Russian,Bolgarian
languages:

Kin phone: = +380685007215

Kin address: @ Same



	CV
	Andriy Kalyev
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



